1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V.

59. Ebertpark-Wanderpokalturnier

Ergebnisliste
in

am
Abteilung

Turnierleiter:

Schiedsgericht:

Oberschiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter

Turnierbeginn
Turnierende

59. Ebertpark - Wanderpokal
Ludwigshafen a. Rh.
07.07.2024

2

Thomas Magin

Jorg-Rainer Kindt, Bad Kreuznach
Frank Roth, Rodalben
Stefan Mittelhammer, Weinheim

07.07.2024, 09:00 Uhr
07.07.2024, 14:55 Uhr

Besondere Verkommnisse:

keine

Ludwigshafen, 07. Juli 2024

Thomas Magin




59. Ebertpark Wanderpokalturnier des 1. MGC Ludwigshafen
Welcome Cup

Schiiler

1

Moll, Fabian

Senioren méannlich |
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Hahn, Robert
Mittelhammer, Stefan
Hausmann, Gerd
Rein, Andy

Lower, Jochen

Roth, Frank

Sager, Roland

Senioren mannlich Il
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Y
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Brune, Lutz
Schweizer, Karl-Albert
Honnef, Peter
Hartenbach, Paul
Dhombruch, Alfons
Manderscheid, Hans
Merges, Bernhard
Kindt, Jorg-Rainer
Schury, Wolfgang
Bellanger, Hans-J.
Beck, Bernhard

Damen / Senorinnen

1 CroBmann, Ursula

2 Nikolaus, Sandra

3 Becker, Ursula

4 Boltze, Kornelia

5 Ehresmann, Gerda

6 Bellanger, Martina
Herren

1 van Diejen, Tom

2 Huhn, Michael

3 Sager, Simon

4 Ulrich, Stefan

5 Magin, Thomas

6 Eschmann, Dirk

7 Hecken, Michael
Paarwertung

8 Robert Hahn

14 Bernhard Merges

10 Thomas Magin

6 Gerd Hausmann

12 Peter Honnef

15 Lutz Brune

9 Ursula CréBmann

5 Andy Rein

4 Jochen Loewer

16 Karl-Albert Schweizer

13 Paul Hartenbach

3 Tom van Diejen

2 Dirk Eschmann

1 Stefan Ulrich

7 Gerda Ehresmann

Michael Huhn

WEI

LU
WIE
LU
LU
LU
Rod
WE

LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
Bild
LU
KH
WEI
MA
HOM

LU
Rod
MA
Rod
LU
MA

LU
LU
WIE
LU
LU
LU
Neuwied

Frank Roth

Stefan Mittelhammer
Simon Sager

Alfons Dhombruch
Sandra Nikolaus
Ursula Becker
Wolfgang Schury
Roland Sager
Kornela Boltze
Martina Bellanger
Hans-Jiirgen Bellanger
Michael Hecken
Jorg Rainer Kindt
Bernhard Beck
Hans Manderscheid
Fabian Moll

68104

38539
65456
49312
67656
66992
ohne

26815
23183
23187
23282
67349
6693
9558
155
47009
36192
46021

44760
34408
25999
25578
3634
36191

38505
30013
67707
33761
30185
28086
20081

49

26
28
28
28
31
25

28
26
31
32
30
34
33
28
28
29
40

26
29
36
34
42
27

32
30
41
40

37

27
25
25
31
33
32

26

25
27
31
34
39
37

26

26
28
37
35

19

25
33
30
32

55
54
55

40

25

25
25
33

27
29
26

27
28
29
42

28
32
26
31
29
39

27

30
29
37

41

19

27
29
25
29
29

28
27
27
27
28
35
29

26
30
30
30
38

28

32
45

55

53

58
55
59
57
67
59
50
57
69

167

105
106
109
118
119

106
106
106
110
111
113
118
132
148

101
108
118
123
138
139

115
132
154

202
207
210
211
214
214
219
225
232
237
238
242
245
246
248
257

41,750

21,000
24,000
26,250
26,500
27,250
29,500
29,750

26,500
26,500
26,500
27,500
27,750
28,250
29,500
33,000
37,000

25,250
27,000
29,500
30,750
34,500
34,750

28,750
33,000
38,500

25,250
25,875
26,250
26,375
26,750
26,750
27,375
28,125
29,000
29,625
29,750
30,250
30,625
30,750
31,000
32,125

n. St.
n. St.
n. St.



